JOAN WELCH MADISON COUNTY AUDITOR

Date: <u>3</u> —	5-2001
•	
	*
LAND FROM FLOYD DUDNE	Y-DIVISION OF LAND
AT	
O FILE PLAT OF SURVEY	
17, Code of lowa, the total content of a con	Code sections to have a ter 354, Code of Iowa. De obtained by consulting with this notice, or file a this notice, a surveyor necessary to comply with all cost of the surveying, on the plat of survey and did notice to the District fice at 462-3944.
REC \$ DO AUD \$ FEE R.M.F. \$	FILED NO.000818 BOOK 2001PAGE 818
COMPUTER X	2001 MAR -6 AM 9: 30
COMPARED X	MICKI UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTY, 10WA
=======================================	
REC \$ DAY AUD \$ FEE R.M.F. \$ COMPUTER	O00976 FILED HO. BOOK2001 PAGE 976 2001 MAR 14 AM 11: 03
	are attached, you are hereinbefore described aboved by the aforementioned ame as required by Chap of plats of survey may be ty (30) days to comply we of intent to comply with at of survey recorded as 17, Code of Iowa, the total of each parcel included in 354.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice. All stock to the survey recorded as 1854.14, you may appeal said tice.

REC \$ 5.00 AUD \$ 5.00 R.M.F. \$ 100

COMPUTER RECORDED COMPARED FILED NO. BOOK 2001 PAGE 354

2001 JAN 31 PM 12: 22

MICKI UTSLER RECORDER MADISON COUNTRY, 10VA

Preparer Information

JOHN E. CASPER

223 E. COURT AVENUE Street Address

WINTERSET ^ City

(515) 462-4912 Phone

Individual's Name

STATE Address TAX Statement do	ARENT DECERPTOR RECORDER ARENT DECERPTOR FOR RECORDER AIM DEED LOTINGS, LA 50149
QUIT CLA	AIW DEED Lorinos, IA 50149
For the consideration of	a gift from parent to child
Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration,	
FLOYD DUDNEY, a single person	
do hereby Quit Claim to JIM D. DECKER and KAREN L. DECKER, husband and wife, as Join	t Tenants with full rights of survivorship and not as Tenants in
Common,	
all our right, title, interest, estate, claim and demand in t MADISON Cou	
The East 700 feet of the Southeast Quarter Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-eig County, Iowa, EXCEPT the North 720 feet of thereof, subject to easements of record.	ght (28) West of the 5th P.M., Madison of the South 1288 feet of the East 144 feet
This conveyance is between parent and child from transfer tax.	without actual consideration and is exempt
and to the real estate.	I rights of dower, homestead and distributive share in ment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or ecording to the context.
Dated: JUNE 29 , 1999	Flord Dunney
STATE OF IOWA , ss: MADISON COUNTY.	FLOYD DUDNEY (Grantor)
On this <u>29th</u> day of <u>JUNE</u> , 19 99 , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared	(Grantor)
FLOYD DUDNEY	(Grantor)
to me known to be the identical persons named in and who executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged that they executed the same as their	(Grantor)
voluntary act and deed.	(Grantor)

Notary Public

● The Iowa State Bar Association IOWADOCS™ 9/97

HARVEY

(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

MAY 26.200

106 QUIT CLAIM DEED Revised November, 1995

(Grantor)

(Grantor)